
50m Kivääri makuu erä 1, lauantai 5.9.2015,  

klo 10:00-10:45,11:00 

=========================================================== 

Valmistautumis- ja koelaukausaika klo 9:45 

 

1. Riku Laitinen  M16 HaaAs  

2. Lasarus Hangassalo  M16 IMAS  

3. Miika Mäkelä  M16 LappjA  

4. Juuso Koivisto  M16 KA  

5. Markku Niemi  Y60 AlavA  

6. Matti Ylikoski  Y60 NU  

7. Kalervo Simi  Y70 YK  

8. Aarno Ala-Honkola  Y75 AlavA  

9. Ossi Loukkaanhuhta  Y75 TMsA  

10. Leo Arentti  Y75 ÄSA  

11. Arto Pihlava  Y75 VS-VA  

12. Jaakko Huhtala  Y75 AlavA  

13. Julius Passi  M20 KA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

50m Kivääri makuu erä 2, lauantai 5.9.2015,  

klo 12:00-12:45,13:00 

=========================================================== 

Valmistautumis- ja koelaukausaika klo 11:45 

 

1. Matti Leskelä  M50 IMAS  

2. Heikki Tarkkanen  M50 IMAS  

3. Markku Ranta-Ylitalo  M50 AlavA  

4. Yrjö Uusivirta  M50 NU  

5. Harri Björkbacka  M50 LehA  

6. Seppo Siukola  M50 AlavA  

7. Asko Kärki   M50 SsA  

8. Terho Alahautala  M50 YK  

9. Seppo Korpimäki  M50 SsA  

10. Susanna Peräaho  N16 HaaAs  

11. Mira Mäkelä  N18 LappjA  

12. Marianne Palo  N18 IMAS  

13. Riina Karhu  N18 IMAS  

14. Minna Nygård  N50 KokMAS 

.. 

17. Erkki Pekkala  R6 Y60 HaaAs 

18. Seppo Levonperä  R9 Y50 HaaAs  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



50m Kivääri 3x20 ls, R6, R9 erä 3, lauantai 5.9.2015,  

klo 14:00-15:00,16:00 

============================================================= 

Valmistautumis- ja koelaukausaika klo 13:45 

 

1. Matti Leskelä  M50 IMAS  

2. Heikki Tarkkanen  M50 IMAS  

3. Markku Ranta-Ylitalo  M50 AlavA  

4. Yrjö Uusivirta  M50 NU  

5. Harri Björkbacka  M50 LehA  

6. Seppo Siukola  M50 AlavA  

7. Konsta Aho   M18 LappjA  

8. Markku Niemi  Y60 AlavA  

9. Riku Laitinen  M16 HaaAs  

10. Susanna Peräaho  N16 HaaAs  

11. Mira Mäkelä  N18 LappjA  

12. Marianne Palo  N18 IMAS  

13. Arto Pihlava  Y75 VS-VA  

14. Aarno Ala-Honkola  Y75 AlavA  

15. Jaakko Huhtala  Y75 AlavA  

16. Minna Nygård  N50 KokMAS 

17. Erkki Pekkala  R6 Y HaaAs 

18. Eija Murisoja  R9 Y60 HaaAs  

19. Risto Murisoja  R9 Y60 HaaAs  

20. Taito Ohmero  R9 Y60 HaaAs 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

50m Kivääri makuu erä 1, sunnuntai 6.9.2015,  

klo 10:00-10:20,10:30,11:00 

============================================================ 

Valmistautumis- ja koelaukausaika klo 9:45 

 

1. ...  

2. Aleksi Kasi  14T IMAS  

3. Mari Pihlaja  14T KA  

4. Miika Mäkelä  14T LappjA  

5. Ville Ketolainen  14T IMAS  

6. Viljami Norolampi  12T IMAS  

7. Emmi Ahonen  12T KA  

8. Joonas Kiviniemi  12T HSA  

9. Arttu Lidman  12T IMAS  

10. Juuso Vimpari  12T HSA  

...   

12. Eero Kurunsaari  10T IMAS  

13. Tiia Koivisto  10T KA  

14. Eetu Lehtimäki  10T IMAS  

15. Kaapo Torkko  10T IMAS  

16. Mikko Jussila  10T IMAS  

17. Paula Kaksonen  N IMAS  

18. Marianne Palo  N IMAS  

19. Mira Mäkelä  N LappjA  

20. Nina Ojala   N AlavA 

  



50m Kivääri makuu, 3x20ls erä 2, sunnuntai 6.9.2015,  

klo 12:00-13:00,14:00 

============================================================ 

Valmistautumis- ja koelaukausaika klo 11:45 

 

1. Venni Härkönen  14T YK  

2. Ville Ahonen  12T KA  

3. Uki Torkko   12T IMAS  

4. Marko Jussila  10T IMAS  

5. Marko Kangas  M IMAS  

6. Marko Mäkelä  M LappjA  

7. Ville Leskelä  M IMAS  

8. Joni Laksola  M KhjA  

9. Heikki Kasi  M IMAS  

10. Konsta Aho   M LappjA  

11. Sami Laksola  M KhjA  

12. Mika Norolampi  M IMAS  

13. Pyry Passi   M KA  

14. Jari Hemminki  M SsA  

15. Juha Virtanen  M KhjA  

16. Joni Virtanen  M KhjA 

17. Tiina Siirilä  N KhjA  

18. Marianne Palo  N IMAS  

19. Mira Mäkelä  N LappjA  

20. Nina Ojala   N AlavA  

 

 

 

50m Kivääri makuu, 3x40ls erä 3, sunnuntai 6.9.2015,  

klo 14:00-14:20,17:15 

============================================================ 

Valmistautumis- ja koelaukausaika klo 13:45 

 

1.  

...  

3. Ossi Härkönen  10T YK  

4. Mikael Salomaa  10T KA  

5. Jesse Riihimäki  10T IMAS  

6. Veeti Lehtimäki  10T IMAS  

7. Aatu Rintamäki  10T IMAS  

8. Johannes Lähde  10T KA  

9. Eevi Lehtimäki  10T IMAS  

10.(1.) Veera Mäkelä  10T LappjA 

10.(2.) Veeti Mäkelä  10T LappjA  

... 

12. Riku Laitinen  M HaaAs  

13. Pyry Passi   M KA  

14. Jari Hemminki  M SsA  

15. Juha Virtanen  M KhjA  

16. Joni Virtanen  M KhjA    


